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Hour Flag Message

12:00:30
12:00:31
12:01:49
12:01:58
12:11:42
12:11:46
12:12:28
12:12:37
12:12:49
12:17:37
12:17:55
12:18:14
12:18:15
12:30:27
12:30:32
12:30:43
12:30:44
12:33:12
12:33:19
12:54:59
12:55:06

GF

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 5
YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 1-2
GROUP C - QUALIFYING SESSION WILL START ON TIME AT 12:10

WET TRACK

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1-2

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 1-2
DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 3

DEBRIS ON TRACK AT TURN 2-3
DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 3
DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 4

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 4

DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 4
YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 4
DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 12

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 12

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 12
DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 12
DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 3

DOUBLE YELLOW REMOVED AT TURN 3
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1-2

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 1-2

Published at: ........ccccccoeiviiiiiiiiie

Race Director:
Patrick MORISSEAU

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO
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